KwyY

Customer Qrder Date:
01.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
1155339691

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box

110932079

, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone® 021 - 8073511
Reg; N%i N 2012/018792/07
ijItR o 41_11%6218853033 Gross Weight :  333.305kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONT

D

ACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.ca.za

501142
900419
300131
90013¢
900043
900150
300243
900140
901408
901406
300056
900261
901155
900160
901036
500924
901185
901311
901314
901395
501433

700023688
700024380
700026173
700025660
700025733
700026221
700025865
700025901
700025946
700025945
700022443
700020875
700022283
700024296
700025170
700020876
700024861
700025505
700026007
700025956
7000253%6

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon &x750ml 2023
KWV Classgic Sauvignon Blanc 6§x750ml
KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

EWV S¥r 0ld Brandy 12(750ml + Neck
KWV Roodeberg &x750ml 2022

Lahorie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Cathedral Cellar Triptych 6x750ml 2
CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box

KWV 12Yr 0ld Brandy 6(1x750ml}
Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay 6x750ml
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 {(6x275ml)
CIAC Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Annabelle Cuvee Rogse 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alccholic
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate {12x750
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)

Hooch Blapt/Plack Currant 4(6x440ml

lliquor Rur/ers Durban

DEYRIEFED

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
CS
pc

cs
cs
Cs
Ccs
[or]
cs
Cs
cs
cs

cs

k
&€ x 750 1.0 579.96
12 x 750 | 2.0 |1,363.44
6§ x 750 413.82
6 x 750 2.0 383.94
12 x 750 1,887.00
12 x 750 2,098.68
6 x 750 1.0 511.44
6 x 750 1.0 385.02
150 x 20 2.0 155.00
150 x 20 2.0 155.00
6 x 750 .Q 727.07
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76
6 x 750 1.0 [(2,277.24
6 x 750 1.0 464.58
24 x 275 [ 273.20
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76
6 x 750 2.0 470.58
6§ x 750 1.9 470.58
12 x 750 1.0 |1,363.44
150 x 20 2.0 155.00
24 x 440 2.0 368.7¢6

15.70 488.91 488.91 73.
2.40 1,330.71 2,661.43 399.
5.70 390.23 780.46 117.
5.20 363.97 727.95 105.
1.80 1,853.03 9,265.17 1,389,
4.80 1,997.34 3,935.89 59%.

511.44 511.44 76.
385.02 385.02 57.
8.00 142.60 285.20 42,
8.00 142.60 285.20 42.
727.07 727.07 109.
5.00 572.62 572.62 - 85.
0.30 2,270.41 2,270.41 340.
464.58 464.58 69.
0.70 271.29 271.23 40.
5.00 572.62 572.62 85.
470.58 941.16 141,
470.58 470.58 70.
2.40 1,330.72 1,330.72 198.
8.00 142.60 285.20 42,
368.76 737.52 110.

34 562.25
21 3,060.64
07 897.53
19 837.14
79 10,654.96
38 4,595.27
72 588.16
75 442.77
78 327.98
78 327.98
06 836.13
89 658.51
56 2,610.97
69 534.27
63 311.58
8s 658.51
17 1,082.33
59 541.17
61 1,530.33
78 327.58
63 B48.15

a

Delivered by

WESTMEAD

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOQGANY RIDGE

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Cheque Acc

Investments

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

(Pty) Ltd




]\\ Lustomer Qrder Date:
wp

$1.67.2024 .
Lustomer Order Number:
1155339691

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:

arshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV L1°9_32°79

Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 loading Status:

Telephone: 021 - 8073511

eq]. No. : 2012/018792/07

FATRTRADE © FrHaat R, Sross Weight :  333.305kg
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:
500146 700025899 Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202 cs 6 x 750 2 Item rejected - No stock
900237 700025%53 KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml [of] 6 x 750 1 1Item rejected - No stock
901343 700025325 EWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2021 cs 6 x 750 1 Item rejected - No stock

Y
FULL SIGRATUR G s T e

EMPLOYEE Mo

HONEY R AN

Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Delivered by Received in good crder

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Ltd

Liquor Runner Durban on behalf of Cugtomer For Receipt from Customer End nxt mth inv before 25th Bank:

30 HILLCLIME ROAD FNB
MAHOGANY RIDGE - Name : ) Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 32B 6845

Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
WESTMEAD Date: Date:




